. . . M A D R A X  S T A N D S  F O R  Q U A L I T Y ™
. . .M ADR A X STANDS FOR QUALIT Y™ 800.448.7931      www.madrax.com
1
All of our products are
proudly made in the U.S.A.
MADE IN
USA
Welcome to Madrax

color shall be _____ (list color).
FinishesMaterials
How to Order
. . .M ADR A X STANDS FOR QUALIT Y™ 800.448.7931      www.madrax.com
7
Circa 2000™
Genesis™ & Circa 2000™
Genesis™
CIR-6-SF
23/8" OD Structural Steel Tubing
(2" Schedule 40 Pipe)
17/8" OD Structural Steel Tubing
(11/2" Schedule 40 Pipe)
GNS-8-SF
Patent D447,723
Patent D367,022
CIR-8-SF
GNS-8-SF GNS-8-SF
CIR-8-SF
CIR-8-SF
GNS-8-SF
GROUT
COVER (GC)
GROUT
COVER (GC)
*Racks Can Ship UPS
Item No.
In-Ground (-IG)
 (Wt)
Surface (-SF)
 (Wt) Description (Capacity)
CIR-2-G*  (20) (22) 1 Hoop Circa 2000™ (2 Bikes) - 1' 10" L - Galvanized
CIR-2-P*  (20)  (22) 1 Hoop Circa 2000™ (2 Bikes) - 1' 10" L - Powder Coated
CIR-2-S*  (20)  (22) 1 Hoop Circa 2000™ (2 Bikes) - 1' 10" L - Stainless Steel
CIR-4-G (32)  (34) 2 Hoop Circa 2000™ (4 Bikes) - 4' L - Galvanized
CIR-4-P  (32)  (34) 2 Hoop Circa 2000™ (4 Bikes) - 4' L - Powder Coated
CIR-4-S  (32)  (34) 2 Hoop Circa 2000™ (4 Bikes) - 4' L - Stainless Steel
CIR-6-G  (47)  (49) 3 Hoop Circa 2000™ (6 Bikes) - 6' 8" L - Galvanized
CIR-6-P  (47)  (49) 3 Hoop Circa 2000™ (6 Bikes) - 6' 8" L - Powder Coated
CIR-6-S  (47)  (49) 3 Hoop Circa 2000™ (6 Bikes) - 6' 8" L - Stainless Steel
CIR-8-G  (62)  (64) 4 Hoop Circa 2000™ (8 Bikes) - 9' 4" L - Galvanized
CIR-8-P  (62)  (64) 4 Hoop Circa 2000™ (8 Bikes) - 9' 4" L - Powder Coated
CIR-8-S  (62)  (64) 4 Hoop Circa 2000™ (8 Bikes) - 9' 4" L - Stainless Steel
*Racks Can Ship UPS
Item No.
In-Ground (-IG)
 (Wt)
Surface (-SF)
 (Wt) Description (Capacity)
GNS-2-G*  (29)  (30) 1 Hoop Genesis™ (2 Bikes) - 2' 6" L - Galvanized
GNS-2-P*  (29)  (30) 1 Hoop Genesis™ (2 Bikes) - 2' 6" L - Powder Coated
GNS-2-S*  (29) (30) 1 Hoop Genesis™ (2 Bikes) - 2' 6" L - Stainless Steel
GNS-4-G  (64) (66) 2 Hoop Genesis™ (4 Bikes) - 4' 3" L - Galvanized
GNS-4-P  (64) (66) 2 Hoop Genesis™ (4 Bikes) - 4' 3" L - Powder Coated
GNS-4-S  (64)  (66) 2 Hoop Genesis™ (4 Bikes) - 4' 3" L - Stainless Steel
GNS-6-G  (94)  (96) 3 Hoop Genesis™ (6 Bikes) - 6' 5" L - Galvanized
GNS-6-P  (94)  (96) 3 Hoop Genesis™ (6 Bikes) - 6' 5" L - Powder Coated
GNS-6-S  (94)  (96) 3 Hoop Genesis™ (6 Bikes) - 6' 5" L - Stainless Steel
GNS-8-G  (124)  (126) 4 Hoop Genesis™ (8 Bikes) - 8' 8" L - Galvanized
GNS-8-P  (124)  (126) 4 Hoop Genesis™ (8 Bikes) - 8' 8" L - Powder Coated
GNS-8-S (124)  (126) 4 Hoop Genesis™ (8 Bikes) - 8' 8" L - Stainless Steel
ACCESSORIES:
GC-IG Grout Cover - In-Ground
GC-SF Grout Cover - Surface Mount
ACCESSORIES:
GC-IG Grout Cover - In-Ground
GC-SF Grout Cover - Surface Mount
. . .M ADR A X STANDS FOR QUALIT Y™800.448.7931     www.madrax.com
8